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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Agnesa Bedri Dibrani
Agnesa Nexhat Beqiri
Agnese Fadil Ademi
Agneta Fatmir Dragusha
Agon Agron Beka
Agon Selman Haxhiu
Aida Skender Mustafi
Alba Nexhmi Mehmeti
Alban Mirsad Gashi
Albana Idriz Kunushefci
Albatrit Hajredin Zeqiri
Albioné Hamit Mehmeti

Albulena Xhevat Kaganolli

Altin Arber Neziri

Amra Alushan Bajrami
Anita Haxhi Kabashi
Arben Hamzi Arifi
Arbesé Aziz Limana;
Ardijana Xhafer Shatri
Ardit Besim Mehana
Ardité Mustafa Bunjaku
Arlinda Refik Salihi
Artiola Blerim Xhemajli
Arton Naser Bllaca
Auron Abdurrahim Islami
Aziz Naser Shala
Besarta Pashk Musaj
Besarta Rashit Durmishi
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Fakulteti Juridik

Juridik

Bagelor

2021/2022 - Afati i Prillit

Rrustem Qehaja

E drejta procedurale civile

Regjistri ID
180401100379
180401100428
170401100819
150401110541
180401100608
160401100168
180401100373
160401100379
180401100382
150401120121
180401100607
180401100363
170401100540
170401100626
180401100347

119377
160401100237
180401100670
170401100200
180401100367

121816
180401100302
180401100141
170401100166
170401100541
160401100867
170401100008

80401110031
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Besarta Skender Mehmeti
Bledar Selim Ademaj
Blerina Lulzim Zogiani
Blerina Xhafer Rama
Blerina Ylber Berisha
Dafina Fehmi Kabashi
Dard Haxhi Kamberi
Dardan Naser Bujupi
Dardan Osman Ibrahimi
Dea Ali Lokaj

Déshira Nexhmedin Salihu
Djellza Imer Bajrami
Dorina Skender Cakolli
Driola Ramadan Demolli
Edita Kadrush Shala
Edona Agim Mushica
Edona Ismet Asllani
Egzona Nexhmi Grajgevci
Egzona Sabhit Livoreka
Elira Samir Kagqi

Ellton Jeton Delija

Elsa Nuhi Gashi

Elsa Visar Osmanaj

Era Agim Hasani

Era Skender Sadiku
Eranda Shefqget Zekaj
Erijona Besim Hajdari
Erjona Naser Karpuzi
Ermal Hysni Kryeziu
Fioralba Mustafa Feta
Flamur Bashkim Kabashi
Floranda Bajram Krasnigi
Florentina Raif Syla
Flutra Enver Haziri
Freskim Ekrem Radoniqi
Gent Aleksandér Lumezi
Gentiana Mehmet Qeli
Gentiana Naim Ibishi
Getoar Miftar Shala
Hajdin Isak Krasniqi
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134427
160401100476
180401100712
180401100047
180401100740
180401100470
170401100377
160401100022
180401100298
180401100804
160401100368
180401100453
150401110667
180401100160
180401100685
180401100327
170401100622
140401110444
180401100434
170401100516
180401100455
170401100778
180401100316
180401100344
170401100686
180401100018
180401100500
180401100477
150401110331
170401100594
180401100032
170401100615
100401120074
80401110151
180401100006
150401110514
140401110757
140401110078
180401100522
90401120086
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Herolind Halit Osmanollaj
Herolinda Agim Ahmetaj
Herolinda Jakup Gashi
Hisen Naser Kabashi

Ika Nexhmi Bardhi

llirijana Fejzullah Fejzullahu

llirjeta Skender Selimi
Jehona Hesat Axhami
Jehona Faruk Rexha
Jerina Avdyl Gucati
Jetmir Ramiz Bytygi
Jetmira Agim Duraku
Jetmira Shaban Merlaku
Kaltrina Skender Zherka
Kastriot Mustaf Mazreku
Kosovare Ramiz Sertolli
Largeta Rexhep Kurti
Laureta Mehmet Mazreku
Leké Rejhan Morina
Lendita Istref Bashota
Leordita Jetullah Shabani
Leotrim Avni Pajaziti
Liburna Arbnor Pula
Lindita Ymer Halimi

Lirie Deli Bardhi

Lirika Nehat Berisha
Liriké Haxhi Kamberi
Lirim Qamil Sopi

Lirim Shiqiri Miftari
Loresa Sami Boshnjaku
Lorik Nexhmedin Kolshi
Marigona Brahim Qorri

Marigona Ramadan Berisha

Melos Qazim Mulliqi
Mergim Daut Bega
Meriton Agim Kugi
Mihrije Fadil Abdullahu
Mikena Shaip Ramushi
Miranda Isa Ibishi
Mirlind Nexhat Hoti
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160401100137
180401100550
160401100758
170401100068
180401100346
159878
170401100367
140401120280
160401100120
150401110407
170401100370
150401110408
170401100497
153499
140401120132
180401100445
170401100810
158602
180401100516
140401120006
180401100157
180401100478
180401100757
100401110517
170401100073
170401100295
180401100509
180401100046
180401100097
160401100453
180401100323
160401100825
160401100370
160401100508
180401100578
150401110031
170401100036
100401110360
180401100217
180401100666
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126
127
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129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146

More Alban Krasniqi
Mrika Anton Berisha
Petrit Imer Qorri
Qéndresé Deli Bardhi
Qendrim Isa Pajaziti
Rajmonda Bedri Kagiu
Rexhep Shefki Sijarina
Rifadie Jakup Potoku
Rina Migjen Zariqi

Rina Ramadan Berisha
Rudina Bahri Rashiti
Sadbere Fehmi Halili
Selvete Zija Thaqi
Shkurte Azem Rrahmani
Shpétim Smail Dragusha
Shpresa Sabedin Imeri
Shgipdon Hakif Rrustemi
Shgipe Bashkim Selimi
Shtrojera Rexhep Sazlija
Siuleta Nexhat Statovci
Syzana Hasim Lahu

Valentina Avdullah Parduzi

Valerina Gani Ademaj
Valmir Fazli Berisha

Valmir Xhevat Avdijaj
Vegim Isak Rrahmani

Venera Sylejman Zhdrella

Verona Afrim Jashari
Vesa Refik Cakolli
Violeta Adem Sinani
Vioné Lulzim Aliu
Vjosa Naser Miftari
Xhensika Halil Gashi
Yjvesa Agim Parduzi
Yllka Avni Berbatovci
Zana Ramadan Bikligi
Zana Ylber Sejdiu
Zgjim Ruzhdi Sefa
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180401100005
180401100512
154611
170401100075
102101110118
170401100165
160401100657
90401120148
150401110062
170401100805
160401100641
180401100631
128664
157988
150401120054
170401100137
170401100253
170401100117
180401100123
160401100537
160059
180401100101
135548
180401100169
160401100284
160401100038
140401110680
140401110882
180401100137
180401100260
180401100687
170401100519
180401100454
170401100105
180401100582
160401100470
180401100124
150401110355
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